

*Elec-193/2019*

*Order No. 16, Dt. 30.06.26*

*Record is fixed for appearance and plea.*

*Accused takes no step.*

*The case is adjourned today.*

*Fix – 05.12.26 for appearance and plea.*

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.